Long Prairie Livestock Exchange Market
11/15/2024 Dairy Sale

Slaughter  Desc Ave $
LPrairie Bf 1720 114.50
Fat Desc Ave $
LPrairie fat 1115 167.00
LPrairie Bf 1355 154.00
Open Desc Ave $
LakePrk Hol 1440 154.50
NewLondon Hol 1005 154.00
GreyEagle Hol 1140 150.00
Clarissa Hol 1220 146.00
Bred Desc Head
NewLondon Hol 1800.00
NewLondon Hol 1300.00
NewLondon Hol 1100.00
Springer Desc Head
Pierz Hol 3700.00
Princeton Hol 3700.00
Paynesville Hol 3675.00
Pierz Hol 3550.00
Paynesville Hol 3500.00
Paynesville Hol 3500.00
Pierz Hol 3450.00
Pierz Hol 3450.00
Paynesville Hol 3450.00
Pierz Hol 3400.00
Paynesville Hol 3125.00
Princeton RwH 3050.00
Paynesville Hol 2975.00
Paynesville Hol 2950.00
Pierz Hol 2850.00
Lfalls Hol 2750.00
Paynesville Hol 2625.00
Princeton Hol 2550.00
Princeton Hol 2500.00
Princeton Hol 2050.00
Glenco Hol 2050.00
Clarissa Hol 2000.00
Evensville Hol 1850.00

LPrairie Rn 1750.00



Princeton
Princeton
LFalls
Evensville
Princeton
LFalls
Princeton

Milk
SCentre
SCentre
Burtrum
Buffalo

Calf
Princeton
Princeton
NewLondon
NewLondon

Jer
Jer
Hol
Jer
Jer
Hol
RdJ

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
RdJX

Desc
Jer
Hol
BkX
Hhf

1700.00
1650.00
1600.00
1550.00
1550.00
1225.00
1210.00

Head
1775.00
1700.00
1700.00
1700.00

Head
960.00
800.00
410.00
400.00



